

Ct. Cases 504/2024
BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD. Vs. BIMAL
(Khyala)

30.05.2025

Present : Sh. Binay Kumar, AR for complainant company.

Summon issued to the accused received back served.

Be awaited.

(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ASJ (Electricity) – 01,
Central/ Tis Hazari Courts/ Extn. Block
30.05.2025 (sy)

At 1.00PM.

Present : Sh. Binay Kumar, AR for complainant company.
Accused in person (9268540736).

It is submitted by accused that the connected matter bearing no. 949/23 titled as BRPL Vs. Dhawan is listed for 07.08.2025, wherein, DLSA counsel has been provided vide order dated 20.05.2025. It is further requested to list the present matter for 07.08.2025.

Accused is directed to file bail application on or before next date of hearing.

At request, list the matter with connected matter on 07.08.2025.

(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ASJ (Electricity) – 01,
Central/ Tis Hazari Courts/ Extn. Block
30.05.2025 (sy)